

8th Grade Supply List 2025 - 2026

- Assignment Notebook (May be purchased from the school for \$3.50)
- o 1 24 Ct #2 pencils **OR** mechanical pencils with extra lead
- Black or blue pens
- o 1 Scissors (Must be 7")
- o 2 Packages 3x5 notecards
- o 1 Package markers, thick or thin (optional)
- o 1 Package colored pencils (optional)
- o 2 Highlighters
- o 1 Zippered pencil case
- o 1 Glue stick
- o 1 One inch 3-Ring binder for Math
- o 1 Composition notebook for ELA
- o 1 One inch 3-Ring binder for Spanish
- o 1 Three-pronged folder for science
- o 2 Reams white copy paper (to be given to homeroom teacher)
- o 5 Pocket Folders
- 3 One subject Notebook
- o 1 Scientific calculator (TI 30x IIS)
- o Small set of earphones/buds (Chrome Book Compatible)
- O White Out is Optional no liquid, please
- 2 Boxes of Kleenex

Boys

o 1 Ream Construction Paper

Girls

o 1 Bottle Hand Sanitizer

Please label everything with a permanent marker.

Additional payments due in August (see reverse side):

- \$100.00 Graduation Fee
- \$15.00 Science Lab Fee
- \$60.00 Technology Fee (per family)



Please fill out this form and return with payment on Backpack Sunday or the first day of school. (It is only necessary to fill out one form per family)

		Qty.	Total	
Binder Fee – Kindergarten thru 4 th Grade	\$5.00			
Assignment Notebooks –2 nd thru 8 th Grades *(Grades 7-8 must have one, but optional to purchase thro	\$3.50 ugh school)			
First Communion/ Confirmation –3 rd Grade	\$20.00			
Graduation – 8 th Grade	\$100.00			
Technology Fee -Grades K-8 th (one per family)	\$60.00			
Technology Fee- Preschool and Pre-K (one per family *(If you have a child in PS/Pre-K and K-8 th your fee is \$60.00 on	• •			
Headphones for Computer- K thru 3 rd Grade *(If purchased last year can use them again. Grades 4-8 must	\$5.00 thave them, but op	 otional to purchase	from school)	
Science Lab Fee – 6 th , 7 th , and 8 th Grade	\$15.00			
Speech Meet– 7 th Grade	\$5.00			
		TOTAL		
Family Name				
Student(s) Name and Grade				
		TOTAL AN	OTAL AMOUNT	
For school office use only: Form of payment: Cash	Credit	Check #		
Received by Date				